

Ⓓ

SLP(C)No. 8581 OF 2003
ITEM No. 64

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8581/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 22.4.2003 in CR No. 434/2003 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

VINOD KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRILOKINATH

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Murlidhar, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.

Mr. Satish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Record has been received.

List for hearing on 20th July, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master